
EVENTS 14, 22 & 27

RACE 12

147
01:27.500

Edward LAMBAH-STOAT

ROW

9

261
01:21.990277

01:22.760344
01:25.450

Keith COTGROVE

Mark DANIELS

Ian OLDCORN ©ROW

8

318
01:17.14087

01:18.19024
01:19.150

Steve COLE

Shaun MULLIGAN

Joao QUINTANEIROROW

7

225
01:14.89019

01:15.320207
01:15.850

John BRUSH

Anthony WOOLFORD

David SKELLINGTONROW

6

17
01:13.000275

01:13.300229
01:13.580

Kelsey CARTER

Neil LLOYD

Robert BEVANROW

5

262
01:11.530268

01:12.510186
01:12.590

Daniel PRITCHARD

Mark FAIRWEATHER

Sean GAUCHWINROW

4

204
01:10.450239

01:10.540279
01:10.610

Ivan CHILDS

Mike BEVAN

Paul JOHNSONROW

3

150
01:09.20013

01:09.590213
01:09.800

John ADAMSON

Mark BOSTOCK

Doug EDMONDSONROW

2

48
01:05.610102

01:06.450270
01:07.660

Jamie KELMAN

Andrew WIDDOWSON

Andrew BURSCOUGHROW

1

POLE
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